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FY25 CFA ESSA Work Sessions Schedule 
These sessions are intended to provide hands-on assistance for the development of strong CFAs. To make these 
workshops beneficial, participants should bring a laptop and other necessary resources to complete their CFA. 

West TN Middle TN East TN Virtual 

Friday, April 5 

9 a.m. – 12 p.m. CT 
Haywood County Schools 
900 E. Main St., 
Brownsville, TN 

Tuesday, April 9 
8 a.m. – 12 p.m. CT 
Wilson County Schools 
Cumberland River 
415 Harding Dr. 
Lebanon, TN 

Tuesday, April 9 

8:30 a.m. – 3 p.m. ET 
McMinn County School 
District 
3 South Hill Street 
Athens, TN 

Wednesday, April 24 
8:30 am – 10 am CT 
Click here to join the 
meeting 
Or call in (audio only): 
(615) 270-9704
Meeting ID:
245 174 222 950Friday, April 12 

9 a.m. – 12 p.m. CT 
Obion County Schools 
1700 N 5th St, Union City, 
TN 

Wednesday, April 10 
8 a.m. – 1 p.m. CT 
Murfreesboro City Schools 
Staff Development Center 
2552 South Church St. 
Murfreesboro, TN 

Friday, April 12 
8:30 a.m. – 3 p.m. ET 
Oak Ridge BOE 
304 New York Ave Oak 
Ridge, TN 

Thursday, April 18 

9:00 a.m. – 12 p.m. CT 
Chester County Schools 
970 East Main Street, 
Henderson, TN 

Wednesday, April 17 
8 a.m. – 12 p.m. CT 
Cumberland County BOE 
Professional Development 
Room 
368 4th St. 
Crossville, TN 

Tuesday, April 16 
8:30 a.m. – 3 p.m. ET 
Rhea County BOE 
1385 Broadway Street 
Dayton, TN 

Friday, April 19 
9 a.m. – 12 p.m. CT 
Arlington Community 
Schools 
12060 Arlington Trail, 
Arlington, TN 

Wednesday, April 17 
8:30 a.m. – 3 p.m. ET 
Campbell County BOE 
172 Valley Street 
Jacksboro, TN 

Tuesday, April 23 
8:30 a.m. – 3 p.m. ET 
Hawkins County BOE 
Charles A. Fuller Training 
Center 1722 East Main St. 
Rogersville, TN 

Wednesday, May 1 
8:30 a.m. – 3 p.m. ET 
Elizabethton City Schools 
804 S. Watauga Ave. 
Elizabethton, TN 37643 

See the Divisional Coordinators Map for a list of Divisional Coordinators. 
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https://eplan.tn.gov/documentlibrary/ViewDocument.aspx?DocumentKey=1528498&inline=true

	FY25 CFA ESSA Work Sessions Schedule

